Office of the Director

DR. BHUBENESWAR BOROOAH CANCER INSTITUTE

A grant-in-aid institute of Department of Atomic Energy, Govt. of India And a unit of Tata Memorial Centre (Mumbai) Gopinath Nagar, Guwahati – 781016

Dated: 20-01-2025

GeM Tender Notice

Sub: GeM Tender Notice for supply, installation & commissioning of "Video Stroboscope System" at Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute.

Please visit GeM website www.gem.gov.in for details of the tender floated for "Video Stroboscope System (Qty-1)" at Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute (GeM Bid No. GEM/2025/B/5832941)

Bid End Date : 07-02-2025, Time: 05:00 PM Pre-Bid Date : 22-01-2025, Time: 03:00 PM

Pre-Bid Venue : Conference Hall, Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute

Sd/-

Chief Administrative Officer Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute Guwahati- 16

Copy to-

- 1. Concerned file
- 2. BBCI Website

Sd/-

Chief Administrative Officer
Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute
Guwahati- 16